Tue Oct 20, 2015

HE FLORIDA STATE UNIVERSITY
FFICE OF DISTANCE LEARNING - ASSESSMENT & TESTING

Student Per ception of Coursesand Instructors

Instructor: Jesse Wright Response Scale Response Scale
Department: Economics SA  =Strongly Agree =5 E  =Excdlent =5
Course: ECO2013 (PRIN OF MACROECON) Section#: 04 Ref#: 03117 A = Agree =4 =4
Term: Summer 2013 . N = Neutra =3 S =saiactory =3
Evaluation Format: Paper ~ Course Déelivery Format: Classroom-based D — Disaoree _5 _5
Forms Ordered: 55 Responses. 34 (62%) 0 )

SD =Strongly Disagree =1 P =Poor =1

Course Content Statements
. : 10 19 5 0 0
1. The course materials hel ped me understand the subject matter. 29% 56% 15% 0% O% 34 4 1
13 19 2 0 0

2. The work required of me was appropriate based on course objectives. 38% 56% 6% 0% 0% 34 4 1

3. Thetests, projects, etc. accurately measured what | learned in this course 150 12 > 2 0 34 4 1
' » PrOJECts, €tc. y ' 44% 35% 15% 6% 0%
. : . 14 16 3 1 0

4. This course encouraged me to think critically. 1% 47% 9% 3% 0% 34 4 1

5.1 learned a great deal in this course. 4 18 2 0 0 34 4 1

41% 53% 6% 0% 0%

Instructor Statements
23 10 1 0 0

5 1

®

6. The instructor provided clear expectations for the course. 68% 20% 3% 0% 0%

21 12 1 0 0

7. Theinstructor communicated effectively. 620 35% 3% 0% 0% 34 5 1

8. The Instructor stimulated my interest in the subject matter 116 > 2 0 34 4 1
' y ) ' 32% 47% 15% 6% 0%

9. Theinstructor provided helpful feedback on my work. 12 14 ! L o 34 4 1

35% 41% 21% 3% 0%



10. Theinstructor demonstrated respect for students.

11. Theinstructor demonstrated mastery of the subject matter.

Summary Statements

12. Overall course content rating

13. Overall instructor rating

Student Information

What is your year in school ?

What is your cumulative GPA?

What grade do you expect to receive in this course?

Isthis arequired course for you?
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Free Response Questions

No response from this section.
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